
DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION& TRAINING 

Memo No.: 123 /DIET - HOOGHLY/24 

Post: Night Guard 
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Following candidates are invited for interview for engagement in the post of Night 
Guard on prely contractual basis for DIET- Hooghly on 30h July 2024 at 10 a.m. The 
interview will be conducted at SCERT, WB, 25/3 Balliguange Circular Road, Kolkata- 19. It is 
also hereby informed that each and every original testimonials and 2 copies colour passport size 
photograph is mandatory for documents verification at the time of interview. 
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Government of West Bengal 
DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH& TRAINING 
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VILL, -Gandhigram, P.0.- Rajhat. DIST, - Hooghly, PIN - 712123 
website. hooghly.scertwb.org e-mail. principal.hooghly@scertwb.org 
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List of Candidates called for Interview 

APPLICANT NAME 

MD FARUK SK 
RAKESH KHANRA 
SUBHA.JIT HAZRA 

SUBRATA KUMAR HAZRA 
RAZA MURAD ALI KHAN 

PURNA MONDAL 
DIPANKAR GHOSH 

AVIJIT HALDER 
SUPRAVAT ROY 

ARNAB DAS 

SUBHASISH DAS 
PARTHA PAUL 

With Regards, 

SOUMEN GHOSH 

SOURAV AMANI 

FATHER'S NAME 

NOUSAD SK 
RAMKRISHNA KHANRA 
RAMKRISHNA HAZRA 
RAMKRISHNA HAZRA 

HAIDER ALI KHAN 
BIKASH MONDAL 

NANDALAL GHOSH 
PRASANTA HALDER 

Date: 25.07.2024 

DHANANJOY ROY 

ANANDA MOHAN DAS 
ARUN KUMAR DAS 

LAKSHMIKANTA PAUL 
TUSHAR GHOSH 

ANIL AMANI 

Venue: SCERT,WB 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

22.01.1997 
02.01.1993 
02.09.2004 
04.10.2002 
26.09.1987 
02.05.1998 
19.07.1983 
22.03.1985 
16.11.1990 
22.10.2000 
21.04.1986 
14.11.1996 
20.11.1997 
04.10.2000 

25lyby 
Senior Lecturer In-Charge, 

DIET, Hooghly 
Senior Lecturer-in-charge 

District Institute of Education & Training 
Govt. of WNest Bengal 

Gandhigram, P.O.- Rahat, Dist.- Hooghly-712123 
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