

## **Government of West Bengal**

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION
STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING

## DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING

VILL. - Gandhigram, P.O.- Rajhat. DIST. - Hooghly, PIN - 712123

website: hooghly.scertwb.org e-mail.principal.hooghly@scertwb.org

Memo No.: 123 /DIET - HOOGHLY/24 Date: 25.07.2024

## List of Candidates called for Interview

Post: Night Guard Venue: SCERT, WB

Following candidates are invited for interview for engagement in the post of Night Guard on purely contractual basis for DIET- Hooghly on 30<sup>th</sup> July 2024 at 10 a.m. The interview will be conducted at SCERT,WB, 25/3 Balliguange Circular Road, Kolkata- 19. It is also hereby informed that each and every original testimonials and 2 copies colour passport size photograph is mandatory for documents verification at the time of interview.

SL.	APPLICANT NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH
1	MD FARUK SK	NOUSAD SK	22.01.1997
2	RAKESH KHANRA	RAMKRISHNA KHANRA	02.01.1993
3	SUBHAJIT HAZRA	RAMKRISHNA HAZRA	02.09.2004
4	SUBRATA KUMAR HAZRA	RAMKRISHNA HAZRA	04.10.2002
5	RAZA MURAD ALI KHAN	HAIDER ALI KHAN	26.09.1987
6	PURNA MONDAL	BIKASH MONDAL	02.05.1998
7	DIPANKAR GHOSH	NANDALAL GHOSH	19.07.1983
8	AVIJIT HALDER	PRASANTA HALDER	22.03.1985
9	SUPRAVAT ROY	DHANANJOY ROY	16.11.1990
10	ARNAB DAS	ANANDA MOHAN DAS	22.10.2000
11	SUBHASISH DAS	ARUN KUMAR DAS	21.04.1986
12	PARTHA PAUL	LAKSHMIKANTA PAUL	14.11.1996
13	SOUMEN GHOSH	TUSHAR GHOSH	20.11.1997
14	SOURAV AMANI	ANIL AMANI	04.10.2000

With Regards,

25/7/24

Senior Lecturer In-Charge, DIET, Hooghly

Senior Lecturer-in-charge
District Institute of Education & Training
Govt. of West Bengal
Gandhigram, P.O.- Rajhat, Dist.- Hooghly-712123